



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 5776 of 2025

Vikash
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State of U.P.
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Abhay Krishn, Rakhi
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 90

HON'BLE ANIL KUMAR-X, J.

- 1. Learned AGA to file objection to the bail application.
- 2. List on 30th October, 2025.

(Anil Kumar-X,J.)

September 22, 2025
Mukesh